Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Glen - (1115851) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.37
2:36.96
2:39.77
2:39.95
2:41.12
2:44.41
2:47.04
2:48.68
2:49.58
2:49.63
2:52.43
2:56.45
2:57.82
3:07.15
3:22.41

3:27.56
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Date

26/09/19
26/11/16
12/11/15
20/12/15
02/01/16
27/09/15
05/07/15
02/05/15
26/04/15
28/03/15
01/03/15
07/12/14
03/01/15
27/09/14
04/01/14
01/12/13

Date

26/09/19
26/11/16
02/01/16
20/12/15
12/11/15
27/09/15
05/07/15

Meet
Sevenoaks Championships 2019
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2015

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013

Meet
Sevenoaks Championships 2019
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival
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2:48.68 377 H 02/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park 3
2:49.58 371 F 26/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham Sevenoaks 3
2:49.63 370 F 28/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Sevenoaks 3
2:52.43 352 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham 2
2:57.82 321 H 03/01/15  Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath 3
2:56.45 329 H 07/12/14  Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham 3
3:07.15 276 H 27/09/14  Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham 3
3:22.41 218 H 04/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3
3:27.56 202 H 01/12/13 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4
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